PINSM
A HINE
D
C
PR
EC
IS IONPIN RECEPTACLES
for .025” - .037” diameter pins

A
4095-0 .635
ORDER CODE: XXXX - X - 1X - XX - 47 - XX - XX - 0
BASIC PART #
SPECIFY SHELL FINISH: SPECIFY CONTACT FINISH:
01 200μ” TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL 01 200μ” TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL
 80 200μ” TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)                                   80 200μ” TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
 15 10μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)  27 30μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
CONTACT
#47 CONTACT (DATA ON PAGE 222)
RoHS
2002/95/EC
1303 8303
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.800.800
8303-0-15-XX-47-XX-04-0
Press-fit in .061 mounting hole
.059.059
.095.095
.020.020
.083.083
.115.115
.100 DIA..100 DIA.
.060.060
.084 DIA..084 DIA.
P.C.B. PADP.C.B. PAD
.051 DIA..051 DIA.
.010.010
.080.080
8806-0-18-XX-47-XX-40-0
Surface mount